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LCD Data Projector

Wireless Power Point Remote
Projection Cart (skirted)
Tripod Screen (70”x70”)

30” LCD w/DVD Player

Whiteboard (with markers & eraser)

Flipchart (with paper & markers)
Wired Microphone

EQUIPMENT

$350.00
$35.00
$20.00
$25.00
$125.00
$35.00
$25.00
$150.00

**includes two speakers and mixer
Wireless Microphone (handheld or lapel)* $230.00
**includes two speakers and mixer

Microphone Boom Stand (Floor Stand) $15.00
4-Channel Mixer $35.00
6-Channel Mixer $50.00
Polycom Speakerphone $75.00

On-Site Technician, min. 4- hour call $65.00 per hour
Easel no charge
Podium no charge

Prices subject to change. Service charge and applicable taxes are not included.



