



## AUDIO VISUAL EQUIPMENT

LCD Data Projector	\$350.00
Wireless Power Point Remote	\$35.00
Projection Cart (skirted)	\$20.00
Tripod Screen (70"x70")	\$25.00
30" LCD w/DVD Player	\$125.00
Whiteboard (with markers & eraser)	\$35.00
Flipchart (with paper & markers)	\$25.00
Wired Microphone	\$150.00
**includes two speakers and mixer	
Wireless Microphone (handheld or lapel)*	\$230.00
**includes two speakers and mixer	
Microphone Boom Stand (Floor Stand)	\$15.00
4-Channel Mixer	\$35.00
6-Channel Mixer	\$50.00
Polycom Speakerphone	\$75.00
On-Site Technician, min. 4- hour call	\$65.00 per hour
Easel	no charge
Podium	no charge